
PAGE 1 OF 6 0725 PH-5334

AUTOMATIC PAPER 
CRUMPLER – 
TABLETOP

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

H-5334

1

2

13

12

10

8, 9

3

4

7

6
15

Para Español, vea páginas 3-4.
Pour le français, consulter les pages 5-6.

26

22

25

24

21

21

11

14



PAGE 2 OF 6 0725 PH-5334

AUTOMATIC PAPER 
CRUMPLER – 
TABLETOP

1-800-295-5510
uline.com

H-5334

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Paper Machine Head 1 H-5336 PM HEAD

2 Motor 1 H-5357 MOTOR

3 Teeth 1 H-5359 LPH14

4 Paper Ramp 1 H-5336RAMP LPH15

6 Tabletop Base 1 H-5334-BASE TABLETOP BASE

7 Black Collar 1 ----------- -----------

8 Spring Loaded Pin 1 ----------- -----------

9 Pin Spacer 1 ----------- -----------

10 Machine Body 1 H-5335 TABLETOP BODY

11 Power Box 1 H-5334-11 #3

12 Top Mast 1 ----------- -----------

13 Exit Shoot 1 ----------- -----------

14 Foot Pedal Connector 1 H-5333-FPCTQ -----------

15 Foot Pedal 1 H-5356 LPE-09

21 Lock Washer – 3/8" 2 ----------- -----------

22 Lock Washer – #10 4 H-5334-WASHQ LPH41

24 Bolt – 3/8-16 x 3/4" 2 ----------- -----------

25 Bolt – 10-32 x 1/2" 4 H-5334-BOLTQ LPH39

26 Nut – 10-32 4 H-5334-NUTQ LPH40

Bottom Shaft (Not Shown) 1 H-5353 BOTTOM DRIVE SHAFT

Entrance Funnel (Not Shown) 1 ----------- -----------

Power Cord with Gland (Not Shown) 1 H-5334-PCG H-5334-11-CORD

Bottom Funnel (Not Shown) 1 H-5334FUNQ CPH15

Hardware Pack (Not Shown) 1 H-5357 TBLTOP-HRDWARE

1/2 Dowel for Body (Not Shown) 1 H-5335-DOWEL DOWEL ROD

Motor Connect (Not Shown) 1 H-5334-MCONQ LPE11

Head Hood (Not Shown) 1 H-5334-HH LPH11

Circuit Breaker (Not Shown) 1 H-5334-CB LPE04

Top Drive Shaft (Not Shown) 1 H-5360 LPH03 ASSY

PAPER MACHINE PARTS LIST

https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5336
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5357
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5359
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5336RAMP
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-BASE
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5335
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-11
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5333-FPCTQ
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5356
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-WASHQ
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-BOLTQ
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-NVTQ
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5353
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-PCG
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334FUNQ
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5357
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5335-DOWEL
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-MCONQ
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-HH
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-CB
https://www.uline.com/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5360


PAGE 3 OF 6 0725 PH-5334

800-295-5510
uline.mxPLEGADORA DE PAPEL 

AUTOMÁTICA –  
DE MESA

H-5334

1

2

13

12

10

8, 9

3

4

7

6
15

26

22

25

24

21

21

11

14



PAGE 4 OF 6 0725 PH-5334

800-295-5510
uline.mxPLEGADORA DE PAPEL 

AUTOMÁTICA –  
DE MESA

H-5334

LISTA DE PARTES DE LA PLEGADORA DE PAPEL 

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Cabeza de Plegadora de Papel 1 H-5336 PM HEAD

2 Motor 1 H-5357 MOTOR

3 Dientes 1 H-5359 LPH14

4 Rampa para Papel 1 H-5336RAMP LPH15

6 Base de Cubierta 1 H-5334-BASE TABLETOP BASE

7 Collar Negro 1 ----------- -----------

8 Pasador con Resorte de Carga 1 ----------- -----------

9 Espaciador de Pasador 1 ----------- -----------

10 Cuerpo de Máquina 1 H-5335 TABLETOP BODY

11 Caja Eléctrica 1 H-5334-11 #3

12 Mástil Superior 1 ----------- -----------

13 Extremo de Salida 1 ----------- -----------

14 Conector del Pedal 1 H-5333-FPCTQ -----------

15 Pedal 1 H-5356 LPE-09

21 Rondana de Seguridad de 3/8" 2 ----------- -----------

22 Rondana de Seguridad #10 4 H-5334-WASHQ LPH41

24 Perno de 3/8-16 x 3/4"   2 ----------- -----------

25 Perno de 10-32 x 1/2" 4 H-5334-BOLTQ LPH39

26 Tuerca de 10-32 4 H-5334-NUTQ LPH40

Eje Inferior (No Se Muestra) 1 H-5353 BOTTOM DRIVE SHAFT

Embudo de Entrada (No Se Muestra) 1 ----------- -----------

Cable con Prensaestopas 
(No Se Muestra) 1 H-5334-PCG H-5334-11-CORD

Eje Inferior de Transmisión (No Se Muestra) 1 H-5334FUNQ CPH15

Paquete de Tornillería (No Se Muestra) 1 H-5357 TBLTOP-HRDWARE

1/2 Espiga del Cuerpo (No Se Muestra) 1 H-5335-DOWEL DOWEL ROD

Conexión del Motor (No Se Muestra) 1 H-5334-MCONQ LPE11

Cubierta para Cabeza (No Se Muestra) 1 H-5334-HH LPH11

Cortacircuitos (No Se Muestra) 1 H-5334-CB LPE04

Eje Superior de Transmisión  
(No Se Muestra) 1 H-5360 LPH03 ASSY

https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5336
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5357
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5359
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5336RAMP
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-BASE
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5335
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-11
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5333-FPCTQ
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5356
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-WASHQ
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-BOLTQ
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-NVTQ
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5353
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-PCG
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334FUNQ
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5357
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5335-DOWEL
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-MCONQ
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-HH
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-CB
https://es.uline.mx/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5360


PAGE 5 OF 6 0725 PH-5334

1 800 295-5510
uline.caFROISSE-PAPIER 

AUTOMATIQUE – 
COMPTOIR

H-5334

1

2

13

12

10

8, 9

3

4

7

6
15

26

22

25

24

21

21

11

14



PAGE 6 OF 6 0725 PH-5334

1 800 295-5510
uline.caFROISSE-PAPIER 

AUTOMATIQUE – 
COMPTOIR

H-5334

LISTE DES PIÈCES DU FROISSE-PAPIER

# DESCRIPTION QTY. ULINE PART NO. MFG. PART NO.

1 Tête du froisse-papier 1 H-5336 PM HEAD

2 Moteur 1 H-5357 MOTOR

3 Dents 1 H-5359 LPH14

4 Rampe à papier 1 H-5336RAMP LPH15

6 Base 1 H-5334-BASE TABLETOP BASE

7 Collet noir 1 ----------- -----------

8 Tige à ressort 1 ----------- -----------

9 Espaceur de la tige 1 ----------- -----------

10 Corps du froisse-papier 1 H-5335 TABLETOP BODY

11 Bloc d'alimentation 1 H-5334-11 #3

12 Mât supérieur 1 ----------- -----------

13 Sortie 1 ----------- -----------

14 Fiche de connexion de la pédale 1 H-5333-FPCTQ -----------

15 Pédale 1 H-5356 LPE-09

21 Rondelle de blocage de 3/8 po 2 ----------- -----------

22 Rondelle de blocage nº 10 4 H-5334-WASHQ LPH41

24 Boulon 3/8-16 x 3/4 po 2 ----------- -----------

25 Boulon 10-32 x 1/2 po 4 H-5334-BOLTQ LPH39

26 Écrou 10-32 4 H-5334-NUTQ LPH40

Arbre inférieur (non illustré) 1 H-5353 BOTTOM DRIVE SHAFT

Entonnoir d'entrée (non illustré) 1 ----------- -----------

Cordon d'alimentation avec  
presse-étoupe (non illustré) 1 H-5334-PCG H-5334-11-CORD

Entonnoir inférieur (non illustré) 1 H-5334FUNQ CPH15

Ensemble du matériel de fixation  
(non illustré) 1 H-5357 TBLTOP-HRDWARE

1/2 cheville pour le corps (non illustré) 1 H-5335-DOWEL DOWEL ROD

Raccordement au moteur (non illustré) 1 H-5334-MCONQ LPE11

Capot de tête (non illustré) 1 H-5334-HH LPH11

Disjoncteur (non illustré) 1 H-5334-CB LPE04

Arbre d'entraînement supérieur (non 
illustré) 1 H-5360 LPH03 ASSY

https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5336
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5357
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5359
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5336RAMP
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-BASE
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5335
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-11
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5333-FPCTQ
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5356
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-WASHQ
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-BOLTQ
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-NVTQ
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5353
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-PCG
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334FUNQ
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5357
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5335-DOWEL
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-MCONQ
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-HH
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5334-CB
https://fr.uline.ca/Product/AdvSearchResult?clickID=PartsPDF&keywords=H-5360

